
Onder 
Solid Brass Pond Light

Name Onder

Material Solid Brass

Colour Brass

IP Rating IP68

Colour Temp
3000k
4000k
5500k

IK Rating IK09

Installation Type Ground - Surface Mounted

Diffuser Type Clear Glass

Cable Length 6000mm

Lamp Base MR16

Max Wattage 1x 20w MR16

Protection Class 3 (No Earth Required)

Lamp Expectancy <30,000hrs

CRI CRI>80

Dimmable No - Not with supplied globes

Warranty 3 Years Replacement
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Optional Havit Compatible Accessories

Product Ordering

Warranty 
Terms & Conditions

Website

Image Part Number Colour 
Temp

Lumens Input 
Voltage

Beam 
Angle

Included LED Barcode

HV1491T-BR
3000K
4000K
5500K

270lm
285lm
300lm

12v DC 120°
TRI Colour
20w MR16 LED 9350418036698

120°
Image Part 

Number
Colour 
Temp

Input 
Voltage

Beam 
Angle

Included 
LED

HV9507
3000k
4000k
5500k

12v DC 60°
TRI Colour

3/5/7w
MR16 LED

HV9508 24v DC 60°

12v DC LED 
Drivers

See Catalogue or Website for full range of 
12v DC LED Drivers

HV9911 Small IP67 Weatherproof Connector

HV9912 Medium IP67 Weatherproof Connector

HV9913 Large IP67 Weatherproof Connector 

Dimensions

i
Solid Brass and Solid Copper �ttings will 
naturally tarnish, Solid brass �ttings with 
additional coatings (Antique Brass & Graphite) 
may tarnish through the coating when 
installed in outdoor environments


