Onder Solid Brass Pond Light

1		
Onder	-	
Solid Brass		
Brass	-	
IP68		
3000k 4000k 5500k	_	
IK09	-	
Ground - Surface Mounted		1
Clear Glass		
6000mm	1	
MR16		
1x 20w MR16		
3 (No Earth Required)		
<30,000hrs		
CRI>80		
No - Not with supplied globes	-	
3 Years Replacement	-	
	Solid Brass Brass IP68 3000k 4000k 5500k IK09 Ground - Surface Mounted Clear Glass 6000mm MR16 1 x 20w MR16 3 (No Earth Required) <30,000hrs CRI>80 No - Not with supplied globes	Solid Brass Brass IP68 3000k 4000k 5500k IK09 Ground - Surface Mounted Clear Glass 6000mm MR16 1 x 20w MR16 3 (No Earth Required) <30,000hrs CRI>80 No - Not with supplied globes





Optional Havit Compatible Accessories

120°	Tri-Colour By Havit				Solid Brass and Solid Copper fittings will			-85-	Image	Part Number	Colour Temp	Input Voltage	Beam Angle	Included LED
3000K IP68						ish, Solid brass fittings with atings (Antique Brass & Graphite prough the coating when	ass fittings with que Brass & Graphite) coating when ronments			HV9507	3000k	12v DC	60°	TRI Colour 3/5/7w MR16 LED
Product Ordering								□ 180° Tilt — Ø100 —		HV9508	4000k 5500k	24v DC	60°	
Image	Part Number	Colour Temp	Lumens	Input Voltage	Beam Angle	Included LED	Barcode			12v DC LED Drivers		logue or We ED Drivers	osite for ful	l range of
	HV1491T-BR 4	91T-BR 3000K 270lm 4000K 285lm 5500K 300lm						HV9911	Small IP67 Weatherproof Connector			ctor		
				12v DC	120° TRI Colour 20w MR16 LED	9350418036698	Warranty Terms & Conditions		HV9912 Mediu		um IP67 Weatherproof Connector			
									HV9913	Large IP67 Weatherproof Connector				

180°

Havit Lighting 143 Beauchamp Road, Matraville, N.S.W. 2036 | Phone: 02 9381 8300 | Fax: 02 9381 6661 | Email: sales@havit.com.au | Web: www.havit.com.au